You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ PQC250-12 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
PQC250-12 Details PDF
PQC250-12
Manufacturer Part Number: PQC250-12
Manufacturer/Brand: Murata Power Solutions
Part of Description: AC/DC 250W OPEN FRAME 12V
Datasheets: PQC250-12.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 681 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PQC250-12
Manufacturer Murata Power Solutions
Description AC/DC 250W OPEN FRAME 12V
Category
Power Supplies - External/Internal (Off-Board) > AC DC
ConvertersPart Status 681 pcs Stock
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 30 Weeks
Detailed Description
Open Frame AC DC Converter 1 Output 12V 20.8A 90
~ 264 VAC InputSeries PQC250
Operating Temperature -10°C ~ 70°C (With Derating)
Approvals CCC, cCSAus, CE, TUV
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Size / Dimension
5.00" L x 3.00" W x 1.38" H (127.0mm x 76.2mm x
35.1mm)Type Open Frame
Voltage - Input 90 ~ 264 VAC
Features
Load Sharing, PFC, Remote Sense, Standby Output,
Universal InputApplications ITE (Commercial), Medical
Power (Watts) 250W
Voltage - Isolation 4kV
Number of Outputs 1
Current - Output (Max) 20.8A
Voltage - Output 1 12V
Voltage - Output 2 -
Voltage - Output 3 -
Voltage - Output 4 -
Efficiency 95%
Minimum Load Required No
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Other Names 811-3301
PQC250-24D
Murata Power Solutions
AC/DC 250W OPENFARME 24V,
DROOP
PQC250-54
Murata Power Solutions
AC/DC 250W OPEN FRAME 54V
PQC6MDS
FREESCALE
FREESCALE TSSOP-20
PQC250-12D
Murata Power Solutions
AC/DC 250W OPENFARME 12V,
DROOP
PQC250-48D
Murata Power Solutions
AC/DC 250W OPENFARME 48V,
DROOP
PQC250-24
Murata Power Solutions
AC/DC 250W OPEN FRAME 24V
PQC250-54D
Murata Power Solutions
AC/DC 250W OPENFARME 54V,
DROOP
PQC250-36
Murata Power Solutions
AC/DC 250W OPEN FRAME 36V
04025C392KA72A 0805YC331KAT2A 1812AA272KAT1A 2MBI300N-060-06 A6300E3R-285A
AD823AARZ-R7 AP8853-25PL BCM4505KQLEG BCM7325MKFEBA8G BQ29330DBTR
BT134345 C1608X7R1C334M080AC CDC2509APWR CM100DY-12E DALC208SC
DG9414DQ-T1 EA3036CQBR FCP16N60N FDMF5820DC FJAF4310YTU
FP20R06WIE3 GT15J311 ISL28236FUZ ISL6217ACVZ-T KD40F-120
LT1949ES8#PBF LT1999MPS8-50#PBF M34283G2-323GP MAX481ECPA+ MCC25-18IO1
MDD19-14N1B MX29LV320CTTC-90G MZA3216Y601BTD25 NX3L2T66GM PAM2804AAB010
PCF5078T/F2 PCM3002EG PQC250-12 RF202LAM2STF RSS060P05TB
SI4114DY-T1-E3 SI4413DY-T1-E3 START499TR STI7109NWD TMJ107CB7105MAHR
TMK063CH060DP-F TPSD685M050R0200 VE-232-EX VN750B5TR-E XC6202P602PR